
Higher Exam Date Study Class Location Teacher(s)
Accounting Monday 22nd April Friday 19th April ICT 3 P Boyle
Art and Design Tuesday 28th May Wednesday 22nd May.  All day. Art and Design Department H.Clelland, S. Lynch, F. Cook
Biology Wednesday 15th May Tuesday 14th May.  Periods 3 and 4. Sc 12 L Ross and A Murphy
Business Management Thursday 2nd May Wenesday 1st May.  Periods 1-4. ICT 3 and 4 S Smith C Cullen
Chemistry Thursday 23rd May Wednesday 22nd May.  Periods 3 and 4. Sci 2 and Sci 3 K Mallon and S Morton
Computing Science Monday 20th May Friday 17th May.  Periods 1 and 2. ICT 5 F Hamilton
Design and Manufacture Wednesday 1st May Tuesday 30th April.  All day. Graphics 3 K. Gallagher
Drama Friday 3rd May Thursday 2nd May.  Periods 3 and 4. Rm 1.2 M McGowan
English Thursday 9th May Wednesday 8th May.  Periods 1-3 and 5-6. Rm 1.4 L MacRobert
Fashion and Textile Technology Wednesday 22nd May Tuesday 21st May.  Periods 5 and 6 F&TT 3 mrs Bayne/ Mrs Rogers
Geography Tuesday 23rd April Monday 22nd April.  Periods 1-4. 2.7 C Hagan B Carswell 
Graphic Communication Thursday 16th May Wednesday 15th May.  All day. Graphics 1 E. Semple
Health and Food Technology Friday 17th May Thursday 16th May.  All day. K2 H McKelvie
History Tuesday 21st May Monday 20th May.  Periods 1-4. 2.13 L Neeson
Mathematics Monday 13th May Friday 3rd May periods 5+6, Wednesday 8th May periods 1+2 and Friday 10th May periods 5+6 G4, G9, G11 A. Boyle, L. Maclean, A. McAllister
Modern Studies Tuesday 30th April Monday 29th April.  Periods 1-4. 2.3 N Mowat K Monaghan 
Music Wednesday 24th April Tuesday 23rd April.  Periods 6 and 7. MS 1 C Selbie
Music Technology Monday 29th April Friday 26th April.  Periods 5 and 6. MS 3 R Macintosh
Philosophy Friday 24th May Thursday 23rd May.  All day. 2.15 A Robb
Photography Monday 29th April Friday 26th April.  All day. Art, Design and Photography H.Clelland, J. Carenduff
Physical Education Monday 22nd April Monday 22nd April.  Periods 1-4. 2.3 E Briggs
Physics Thursday 25th April Wednesday 24th April.  All day. Sc 4 D Worton, D Sudding, T Ferns
Politics Tuesday 14th May Monday 13th May.  Periods 1-4. 2.2 D Adams
Psychology Wednesday 22nd May Tuesday 21st May.  All day. ICT 2 L France
Religious, Moral and Philosophical StudiesFriday 10th May Thursday 9th May.  All day. 2.14 D Healy 


